Case No. | Respondent Other Party Violation
Kokomo Waste Water Treatment
8734  Plant, City of NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)(out)
8802  Decatur Water Department, City of NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
8805  Millersburg, Town of NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)(out)
8822  Wolf Charles L Citizens Energy Group IC 8-1-26-16(h)
8826  Starkey, Inc. Citizens Energy Group IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
8828 Codina Jose Citizens Energy Group IC 8-1-26-16(h)
8829 Global Constructors Inc Citizens Energy Group IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
8830 Clemens Paving & Excavating Citizens Energy Group IC 8-1-26-16(h)
8836  Seniour Construction Citizens Energy Group IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire)
Smart Communications
8837 Citizens Energy Group LLC IC 8-1-26-18(f)
8839  Millenium Contractors Citizens Energy Group IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
8840 Clear Path Citizens Energy Group IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
8841  Cruz Construction Citizens Energy Group IC 8-1-26-16(h)
8852  Bloomington City Utilities Vectren IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire)
8863 Centerville, City of Vectren IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
New Albany Water Dept.,
8864  Vectren City of IC 8-1-26-18(f)
8866  Covington, City of Vectren IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire)
8886  Evansville Water & Sewer Dept. Vectren IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
Frankfort Sewer
8891 Vectren Department IC 8-1-26-18(f)
Hartford City Public
8896 Vectren Works IC 8-1-26-18(f)
8975  Wynn & Where Electric Sycamore Gas Company IC 8-1-26-16(h)
9006 LaPorte, City of NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)
Elkhart Public Works and
9033  NIPSCO Utilities, City of IC 8-1-26-18(f)
9043 NIPSCO Crown Point, City of IC 8-1-26-18(f)
9046 Logansport Municipal Utilities NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
9068 NIPSCO South Bend Water Works |IC 8-1-26-18(f)
9083 W E Simmons & Sons Citizens Energy Group IC 8-1-26-16(h)
9091 Hoosier Concrete Services, Inc. Citizens Energy Group IC 8-1-26-16(h)
9092 Citizens Energy Group D & H Excavators IC 8-1-26-18(f)
9169  Hope City Utilities Vectren IC 8-1-26-16(h)
9171 Vectren Boone County REMC IC 8-1-26-18(f)
Evansville Water & Sewer
9196 Vectren Dept. IC 8-1-26-18(f)
Jeffersonwville, City of
9211 Vectren (Sewer Dept) IC 8-1-26-18(f)
9217 Anderson Water Dept. Vectren IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)



9228

9236
9238
9239
9240

9256
9271

9273

9286
9294
9336
9368

9369
9427
9447

9449
9450
9452
9453
9454
9455
9457
9458
9459
9460
9461
9463
9467
9468
9469
9472
9473
9474
9476
9477
9478

Citizens Energy Group

Citizens Energy Group
Kenneth's Concrete and Asphalt
Oles Engineering Corp.
Clearpath

NIPSCO

Rieth Riley Construction Company

NIPSCO

Ft. Wayne City Water Utilities, Attn:

Kurt Roberts

NIPSCO

Muncie Sanitary District
Vectren

INDOT
Evansville City Street Dept.
Knightstown Utilities

Goodman Networks/Multiband
Kip A Staub Co., LLC
Vectren

Vectren

Transport, Inc.

Sigler Concrete, LLC

Pin Point Directional Drilling
Lawrence Building Corp.
Vectren

Ford Demolition

Case Construction

Vectren

Lawrence Building Corp.
Ubelhor Tree Service
Empire Contractors, Inc.
Miller's Sewer & Drain Cleaning
Geo Force

Prickel Electric

Founder's Contracting, Inc.
Tesco, Inc.

Foundations by Thompson

Lawrence Utilties, City of |IC 8-1-26-18(f)

Cat Communications
Citizens Energy Group
Citizens Energy Group
Citizens Energy Group
Ft. Wayne City Water
Utilities, Attn: Kurt
Roberts

NIPSCO

Ft. Wayne City Water
Utilities, Attn: Kurt
Roberts

NIPSCO
Kosciusko R.E.M.C.
Vectren

Knox County Water, Inc.

Vectren
Vectren
Vectren

Vectren

Vectren

J D H Contracting
Corner Cable, Inc.
Vectren

Vectren

Vectren

Vectren
Summitville, Town of
Vectren

Vectren

Duke Energy Indiana
Vectren

Vectren

Vectren

Vectren

Vectren

Vectren

Vectren

Vectren

Vectren

IC 8-1-26-18(f)

IC 8-1-26-16(h)

IC 8-1-26-20(a)(3)(b)
IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)

IC 8-1-26-18(f)
IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)

IC 8-1-26-18(f)

IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)

IC 8-1-26-18(f)

IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire)
IC 8-1-26-18(f)

IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)

IC 8-1-26-16(h)

IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire)
IC 8-1-26-18(f)

IC 8-1-26-18(f)

IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire)
IC 8-1-26-16(h)

IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1)
IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
IC 8-1-26-18(f)

IC 8-1-26-16(h)

IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
IC 8-1-26-18(f)

IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1)
IC 8-1-26-16(h)

IC 8-1-26-16(h)

IC 8-1-26-16(h)

IC 8-1-26-16(h)

IC 8-1-26-16(h)

IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1)
IC 8-1-26-16(h)

IC 8-1-26-16(h)



M K Betts Engineering &

9479  Vectren Contracting, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(f)
9480 Vectren Master Built Construction IC 8-1-26-18(f)
9481 Lykins Contracting Co. Vectren IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
9483 CCTUnderground, LLC Citizens Energy Group IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
9484 ) R Excavating Citizens Energy Group IC 8-1-26-16(h)
9485  Hunt Paving Company, Inc. Citizens Energy Group IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
9491  Wolcottville, Town of NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
9492  Joseph Anderson NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire)
9493  Van Gordon Construction, Inc. NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)
9494  Stump Enterprise NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1)
9495  Hollaway-Meyers, Inc. NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)
9497  Sunny Lands Construction NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)
9498 NIPSCO Indiana American Water |IC 8-1-26-18(f)
9499 Grube Construction NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)

9500 NIPSCO Schneck Excavating, Inc. | IC 8-1-26-18(f)
9501  Miller Pipeline NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1)
9502 M & CTrenching NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)
9503 Ironclad Excavating NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)
9504  NIPSCO Miller Pipeline IC 8-1-26-18(f)
9505 Manchester Electric NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)
9506 LGS Plumbing, Inc. NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
Fort Wayne City Utilities - Water
9507  Pollution Contro NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
9508 Rex Construction NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
9509 Huntington Asphalt, Inc. NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)
Hoosier Rock Trucking & Excavating,
9510 LLC NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)
9511 Crown Point City Utilities - Water NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
9512  Yoder Straight Line Construction NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)
9514  NIPSCO C & E Excavating IC 8-1-26-18(f)
Walsh and Kelly - South
9515 |NIPSCO Bend IC 8-1-26-18(f)
9517 NIPSCO Fowler Waterworks IC 8-1-26-18(f)
9518  Affordable Sewer Service, LLC NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)
9519 Newland Concrete, Inc. NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)
9520 NIPSCO Atlas Excavating, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(f)
9521 Stonegate Landscaping NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)
9522  Secrist Excavating NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)(prior)
9523  Arron Baier NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire)
9524  Hill Excavation, Inc. NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire)
9525  Fox Contractors Corp. NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
Ft. Wayne City Water Utilities, Attn:
9526  Kurt Roberts NIPSCO IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1)



9527
9530
9531

9532
9533
9534
9536
9537
9538

9539

9540
9542

9544
9545

9547

9548
9549
9551
9552
9553
9554
9555
9556
9557

9558
9559
9560
9561
9562
9563
9564

NIPSCO
NIPSCO
P A Ryan Contracting

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

Steve's Hauling & Excavating
Wood Shop, The

G E Marshall, Inc.

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

Bowen Engineering Corp.
Terry Huff

Citizens Energy Group
O'Rourke Specialty Contracting

Citizens Energy Group

Citizens Energy Group
Sub-Surface of Indiana, Inc.
Everest Excavating

AdamsWells Internet Telecom TV
NIPSCO

Rock Solid Exteriors

Walt Temple Tree Service

Aaron McKinley

F W A Decks and Fencing

NIPSCO

Aaron McCormick
Bernard Koeppen
William Bowser
NIPSCO

Aquarius Underground
Frank Villines

Bluffton City Utilities -
Electric

R & R Excavating
NIPSCO

Garcia Concrete
Construction
Fletcher's Well Drilling
NIPSCO

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

Indiana American Water
Fort Wayne City - Traffic

Engineering

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

Indiana Reclamation &
Excavating

Citizens Energy Group

Telecom Placement, Inc.

TS W Utility Solutions
Citizens Energy Group
NIPSCO

NIPSCO

Paulus Well Inc
NIPSCO

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

Henn and Sons

Construction Services Inc

NIPSCO
NIPSCO
NIPSCO
NIPSCO - Gas
NIPSCO
NIPSCO

IC 8-1-26-18(f)
IC 8-1-26-18(f)
IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire)

IC 8-1-26-18(f)
IC 8-1-26-18(f)
IC 8-1-26-16(h)
IC 8-1-26-16(h)
IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1)
IC 8-1-26-18(f)

IC 8-1-26-18(f)

IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)
IC 8-1-26-16(h)

IC 8-1-26-18(f)
IC 8-1-26-16(h)

IC 8-1-26-18(f)

IC 8-1-26-18(f)

IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)

IC 8-1-26-20(a)(3)(b)
IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2)

IC 8-1-26-18(f)

IC 8-1-26-16(h)

IC 8-1-26-16(h)

IC 8-1-26-16(h)

IC 8-1-26-16(h)

IC 8-1-26-18(f)
IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire)
IC 8-1-26-16(h)
IC 8-1-26-16(h)
IC 8-1-26-18(f)
IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire)
IC 8-1-26-16(h)



Damage Date

8/28/2014

8/5/2014
8/5/2014
10/30/2014
10/29/2014
11/3/2014
11/4/2014
11/5/2014
11/11/2014

11/11/2014
11/13/2014
11/15/2014
11/22/2014
8/18/2014
7/22/2014

8/20/2014
8/19/2014

8/12/2014
8/28/2014

8/15/2014
12/10/2014
9/11/2014

9/17/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014

9/26/2014
12/15/2014
12/8/2014

12/8/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/24/2014

9/26/2014
9/27/2014



1/10/2015

1/19/2015
1/21/2015
1/26/2015
1/19/2015

10/27/2014
10/22/2014

10/21/2014

10/15/2014
10/13/2014
10/1/2014

10/16/2014

10/16/2014
11/11/2014
11/25/2014

11/30/2014
12/1/2014
12/1/2014
12/2/2014
12/2/2014
12/3/2014
12/4/2014
12/4/2014
12/5/2014
12/8/2014
12/10/2014
12/10/2014
12/15/2014
12/16/2014
12/17/2014
12/17/2014
12/17/2014
12/18/2014
12/19/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014



12/22/2014

12/22/2014
12/23/2014
1/30/2015

1/30/2015

1/30/2015

11/24/2014
11/22/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/19/2014

11/19/2014
11/19/2014
11/19/2014
11/18/2014

11/18/2014
11/17/2014

11/17/2014
11/14/2014
11/14/2014

11/14/2014
11/14/2014
11/13/2014
11/13/2014

11/12/2014
11/12/2014
11/12/2014
11/11/2014
11/11/2014
11/10/2014
11/10/2014
11/10/2014
11/10/2014
11/10/2014

11/10/2014



11/10/2014
11/7/2014
11/7/2014

11/7/2014
11/6/2014
11/5/2014
11/4/2014
11/4/2014
11/3/2014

11/3/2014

11/3/2014
11/2/2014

2/13/2015
1/28/2015

2/4/2015

2/9/2015
2/10/2015
12/31/2014
12/29/2014
12/29/2014
12/29/2014
12/29/2014
12/28/2014
12/22/2014

12/22/2014
12/20/2014
12/20/2014
12/20/2014
12/18/2014
12/17/2014
12/17/2014



